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Description

Size including lip: 260mmWx 642Dx 260H

Chest Freezer

Quick Overview

Size including lip: 260mmWx 642Dx 260H



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/basket-for-bd768f-chest-freezer.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/basket-for-bd768f-chest-freezer.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

260
642
260
260
510
260
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